
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

6

13

20

27

5

12

19

26

4

11

18

25

3

10

17

24

2

9

16

23

30

8

1

15

22

29

7

14

21

28
7:30 pm CT

Learn to Earn 
Consultant Forum

1:00 pm CT
Sr. EMs & above  

Brainstorming Zoom

12:00 pm (Noon) CT
The App Factor 

L’BRI Connect App  
Training & Tips 

Consultant Forum

12:00 pm (Noon) CT
The App Factor 

L’BRI Connect App  
Training & Tips 

Consultant Forum
All times are CT. Dates are subject to change.

SEPTEMBER 2022

10:00 am CT
Monthly EM Zoom

7:30 pm CT
L’BRI Connect 
Training Zoom

LABOR DAY
Home Office

Closed

7:30 pm CT
Learn to Earn 

Consultant Forum

7:30 pm CT
Friends Don’t Let  
Friends Wrinkle 

Live on Corp FB Page

12:00 pm or 7:30 pm CT
On the Move Zoom 

for Sr. Cons, Supervisors, 
& Managers

More Customers in 10 
Days Challenge

Consultant Forum Posts
10:00 am CT 

Action Step
8:00 pm CT 

Accountability

More Customers in 10 
Days Challenge

Consultant Forum Posts
10:00 am CT 

Action Step
8:00 pm CT 

Accountability

More Customers in 10 
Days Challenge

Consultant Forum Posts
10:00 am CT 

Action Step
8:00 pm CT 

Accountability

More Customers in 10 
Days Challenge

Consultant Forum Posts
10:00 am CT 

Action Step
8:00 pm CT 

Accountability

More Customers in 10 
Days Challenge

Consultant Forum Posts
10:00 am CT 

Action Step
8:00 pm CT 

Accountability

More Customers in 10 
Days Challenge

Consultant Forum Posts
10:00 am CT 

Action Step
8:00 pm CT 

Accountability

More Customers in 10 
Days Challenge

Consultant Forum Posts
10:00 am CT 

Action Step
8:00 pm CT 

Accountability

More Customers in 10 
Days Challenge

Consultant Forum Posts
10:00 am CT 

Action Step
8:00 pm CT 

Accountability

More Customers in 10 
Days Challenge

Consultant Forum Posts
10:00 am CT 

Action Step
8:00 pm CT 

Accountability

More Customers in 10 
Days Challenge

Consultant Forum Posts
10:00 am CT 

Action Step
8:00 pm CT 

Accountability


