

## SEPTEMBER 2022



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
	<b>LABOR DAY</b> Home Office Closed	<b>7:30 pm CT</b> L'BRI Connect Training Zoom	More Customers in 10 Days Challenge Consultant Forum Posts 10:00 am CT Action Step 8:00 pm CT Accountability	More Customers in 10 Days Challenge Consultant Forum Posts 10:00 am CT Action Step 8:00 pm CT Accountability	More Customers in 10 Days Challenge Consultant Forum Posts 10:00 am CT Action Step 8:00 pm CT Accountability	More Customers in 10 Days Challenge Consultant Forum Posts 10:00 am CT Action Step 8:00 pm CT Accountability
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
	12:00 pm <u>or</u> 7:30 pm CT On the Move Zoom for Sr. Cons, Supervisors, & Managers	<b>7:30 pm CT</b> Friends Don't Let Friends Wrinkle Live on Corp FB Page	<b>1:00 pm CT</b> Sr. EMs & above Brainstorming Zoom			
More Customers in 10 Days Challenge Consultant Forum Posts 10:00 am CT Action Step 8:00 pm CT Accountability	More Customers in 10 Days Challenge Consultant Forum Posts 10:00 am CT Action Step 8:00 pm CT Accountability	More Customers in 10 Days Challenge Consultant Forum Posts 10:00 am CT Action Step 8:00 pm CT Accountability	More Customers in 10 Days Challenge Consultant Forum Posts 10:00 am CT Action Step 8:00 pm CT Accountability	More Customers in 10 Days Challenge Consultant Forum Posts 10:00 am CT Action Step 8:00 pm CT Accountability	More Customers in 10 Days Challenge Consultant Forum Posts 10:00 am CT Action Step 8:00 pm CT Accountability	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
		<b>7:30 pm CT</b> Learn to Earn Consultant Forum	<b>10:00 am CT</b> Monthly EM Zoom	12:00 pm (Noon) CT The App Factor L'BRI Connect App Training & Tips Consultant Forum		
25	26	27	28	29	30	
		<b>7:30 pm CT</b> Learn to Earn Consultant Forum		12:00 pm (Noon) CT The App Factor L'BRI Connect App Training & Tips Consultant Forum		Datas are subject to shappe